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Jari Pajari

Jani Kotanen

Jyrki Suikkonen
Mikko Nurmi

Eero Liimatainen
Sami Taskinen[]
Niklas Jormanainen

Miika Jormanainen

Marko Kénssi
Risto-Matti Rantakangas
Janne Pajari
Jaakko Lahdesmaki
Juho Rautiainen
Heidi Konssi
Teemu Roihas
Paula Hiironen

Vili Roihas

Aaron porri

Virpi Kankainen

Jasper Romppanen

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Par 3/4, 4,3, 4|3 /4|3 /3|3, 3|3 3|3 33|33/ 58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2856 /4331 4431 43/3.2/35/39|34/3.1/3.8/ 3528 4 |35 3.6/65.9
17113 /14| 7.9

1
7
11
3

18

w O o Ww

| W o | u | o

5
6
7
7
1

10

3
9
7
2

3,76

4 4 | 4

1011 9

702 7
3 1
1

Aénekosken liikkuntapuisto » 20.11.2024 13:30 (2)

12 | 16

2
11
5

Lo PR~ N B N (o)

9

15

4
8
6
5
1
1

1511 | 2
1|7

10 13 | 11

7 4 3

3 2

1 1

1 | 52
14 | 10 | 176
4 | 8 97
2 39
1 2 14

14%
47%
26%
10%
4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2269181

